
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

3 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

89 

2 

23 

79 

61 

9 

34 

99 

64 

82 

78 

59 

20 

18 

137 

90 

8 

03 

48 

4 

Class 

FP 

GTL 

FP 

EP 

EP 

GTL 

GTL 

GTL 

GTL 

HP 

HP 

HP 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

HP 

HP 

HP 

EP 

FP 

HP 

Name 

Charlie Campbell 

Graham Fuller 

Mark McAllister 

Don Girven 

Heikki Silegren 

James Gregorius 

Dick Barlow 

Bob Dowie 

Bill Keeney 

Fred White 

Roger Welling 

Gibson Stine 

Jay Cavanaugh 

David Rosenblum 

William Nick Engels 

Tom Broring 

Jason LaManna 

Scott McAllister 

Daniel Thiel 

Ron Bartell 

Member_ID 

285427 

464790 

180427 

88646 

444304 

434917 

218083 

142559 

140623 

174849 

128810 

51302_1 

523830 

160155 

279018 

228991 

220810_4 

452297 

70640_3 

29914 

Region 

MHR 

WDC 

FLR 

FLR 

CHA 

FLR 

NER 

NNJ 

NER 

NER 

NNJ 

CNY 

NER 

PHL 

Tex 

WDC 

FLR 

FLR 

FLR 

NER 

Sponsor 

Campbell Brothers Racing/Jesse Prather Mtrspts/ Hoosier/Carbotech Brakes 

Hub City Performance/IPG parts/HPD/Comp Clutch 

McAllister Sign/Jesse Prather Motorsports 

gatecrest.com/svtek.com/Nissan/Hoosier/Carbotech 

Livonia Redemption Center 

Barlow Racing 

Village Auto Works 

Toyota/Hoosier/Ansys 

Hoosier 

Nissan / Hoosier / Dragon's Lair 

Stine Motorsports 

RAK Racing/ RAK-Racing.com 

Leo's Apparel 

Endyn Racing Engines 

West Michigan Imports 

ActionCam by P.E.D. Products/Rainbow Dragon T&T 

Racerink REDLINE OIL Kurts Garage 

Hoosier Tires 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

9 

7 

4 

1 

Best Tm 

2:10.832 

2:10.895 

2:12.686 

2:13.859 

2:14.629 

2:14.754 

2:15.388 

2:14.777 

2:21.449 

2:21.446 

2:27.328 

2:27.794 

2:28.532 

2:30.008 

2:20.919 

2:22.915 

2:21.193 

3:23.023 

Total Tm 

30:53.887 

31:04.243 

31:38.906 

31:52.977 

31:58.804 

32:04.283 

32:13.637 

32:13.796 

31:06.664 

31:09.811 

32:32.636 

32:32.784 

32:41.928 

31:53.153 

21:27.643 

18:57.902 

9:59.579 

3:27.596 

Hometown 

Corry PA 

Martinsburg WV 

Webster NY 

Scottsville NY 

Stouffville ON 

Lakeville NY 

Canton CT 

Chester NY 

Mont Vernon NH 

Abington MA 

New Milford PA 

Cazenovia NY 

East Hampton CT 

Feasterville Trevose PA 

Bedford TX 

Derwood MD 

Ontario NY 

Brockport NY 

Webster NY 

Madbury NH 

Make/Model 

1993 Mazda Miata/white 

1990 Honda CRX/Red 

1992 Mazda Miata/White 

1977 Mazda RX3/Blue 

1973 Datsun 240Z/Blue 

1985 Mazda RX7/White & Blue 

1996 Toyota Tercel/Yellow 

Nissan 200SX/Yellow 

1995 Toyota Tercel/Silver/Black 

1986 Honda CRX/Red/White 

Nissan 510/Yellow 

AH Sprite/Yellow 

2012 Mini B spec/Copper 

2012 Ford Fiesta/Multi 

Toyota MR2/Red 

1977 Triumph Spitfire/Black 

1983 Volkswagen Rabbit/White 

1999 Mazda Miata/Orange 

1992 Mazda Miata/Sliver Blue 

1962 MG Midget/blue/white 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Posted 10:05     Time Final 11:20 

Printed: 6/24/2018 11:19:45 AM 

Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Chuck Dobbs, Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Glen Region 

Margin of Victory 

10.356 

Avg. Speed 

92.433 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.832 

Best Speed 

93.555 

Best Lap by 

89 - Charlie Campbell 

Hoosier Super Tour @ Watkins Glen 2018 

Group 1 EP, FP, HP, GTL, B-Spec 

Gp 1 Sunday Race [18-ST-5484-S] 

Race (35:00 or 14 Laps) started at 9:29:30 

Watkins Glen "Long Course" 3.400 miles 

6/24/2018 09:20 AM 

Official
Race Results


